Introducing JINR, an English-language Open Access Journal!

6th Report

Now accepting submissions

JINR

Journal of International Nursing Research

For details on guidelines for authors, please go to the JINR web site at https://www.jinr.jsnr.or.jp/

Editor-in-Chief: Naohiro Hohashi, PhD, RN, PHN, FAAN Online ISSN: 2436-1348 Print ISSN: 2436-3448

Irnal of International Nursing Pin

The Japan Society of Nursing Research has launched publication of the English-language Journal of International Nursing Research (JINR) in February 2022.

JINR welcomes submissions of unpublished papers on nursing and related topics, including review articles, original research, practice guidelines, technical reports and brief reports.

About JINR:

- an international English-language journal published by the Japan Society of Nursing Research
- research topics covering a wide range of fields related to nursing science
 - upon acceptance, papers will be promptly available via open access
 - papers will also be registered in PubMed as soon as the requirements are met in the future
 - no charge for publication if the first author holds membership in the Japan Society of Nursing Research
 - secondary publication of articles published in the Journal of Japan Society of Nursing Research can be considered

Volume 1 | Number 1 February 2022

Date of posting: April 19, 2022

Japan Society of Nursing Research

President: Kiyoko Fukai, PhD, RN, PHN
Editor-in-Chief: Naohiro Hohashi, PhD, RN, PHN, FAAN
Mail contact for inquiries: jinr@kyorin.co.jp (JINR editorial office)

